R VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: ST-12B-03 Maple Street Concrete Rehabilitation
PRCJECT NO.:
LOCATION: Maple St{ From Grace st. to Edgewoad) CHANGE ORDER: 1
CONTRACTOR: G & M Cement Construction ‘ CATE: 8/13/2012
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: This is a final balancing change order based on final quantities.
ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: [1] $350,549.21
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE CRDERS: [2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $350,549.21
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING AFPROVAL) (4] ($16,648.D1)
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVALY) ([3]+[4]) [5] $333,901.20

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+4]) ($16,648.01)

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $350,549.21
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: ' $350,649.21

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

e VN 8)z3)i2_ Asprovedsy.

Resident Engineer " Date Director of Finance
~ ) \2-
‘\)u.._)\Kl,u_QQ-Q_ ‘3' 1> \ %pproved By:
Contractor IDate’  (<s10Kor2s%) et

a%fhﬂ/M "%S'//z_ Approved By: | £ 4“@ SO~ a’/}‘{‘}
Village Engineer Date  GS10Korass ===
A. .Hulseberg, V @ Manager*
<% 5 S’/Z?'/ Attest: &cé@ ? /M//}/

Direcﬁ of Public Works Date / Village @rk / " Date

Assistant Director of Finance Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.

*Pursuant to the Authority Granted by the Village Boarddat
the September 6, 2012 Board Meeting



